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THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY

THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JULY 26 — AUGUST 15, 2018.

Name

1. Bradley, Jessica R.

2. Conklin, Kerry J.

3. Hurley, Amber L.

4. Kaufman, Cherie L.

5. Mahan, Cheryl L.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

Position/Location
Teacher

Western Middle
Counselor High School
Fern Creek High
Teacher

The Academy @ Shawnee
Teacher

Olmsted Academy South
Itinerant Teacher
Chancey Elementary

Effective
Date

Type Leave

05/18/18

07/26/18

03/05/18

04/16/18

04/25/18

Medical
Military
Child Rearing
Medical

Medical



