AUGUST 28, 2018 BOARD MINUTES - PAGE 1

THIS BOARD AGENDA CONTAINS INFORMATION FOR CERTIFIED PERSONNEL THAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SUPERINTENDENT BEGINNING JULY 26 – AUGUST 15, 2018.

LEAVES OF ABSENCE

			Effective	
	<u>Name</u>	Position/Location	<u>Date</u>	Type Leave
1.	Bradley, Jessica R.	Teacher	05/18/18	Medical
		Western Middle		
2.	Conklin, Kerry J.	Counselor High School	07/26/18	Military
		Fern Creek High		
3.	Hurley, Amber L.	Teacher	03/05/18	Child Rearing
		The Academy @ Shawnee		
4.	Kaufman, Cherie L.	Teacher	04/16/18	Medical
		Olmsted Academy South		
5.	Mahan, Cheryl L.	Itinerant Teacher	04/25/18	Medical
		Chancey Elementary		